

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8108/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2008 in CRMWP No.
18619/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PADMAKAR DUTT SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest)

Date: 13/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti Service is allowed.

List the matter on 8th April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.