

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8108/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2008 in CRMWP No.
18619/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PADMAKAR DUTT SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Atreyi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent has appeared and filed Counter Affidavit. Petitioner is
granted two weeks time for filing affidavit regarding proof of dasti
service on Respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

List the matter on 10.9.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*MG